Page 1 of 10  D A T A  S H E E T  85098-0003
 Not to be used for installation purposes.  Issue 4
07-28-11
Dukane Catalog u Timekeeping Solutions
Overview
Edwards clocks and accessories are high-performance timekeep-
ing devices that offer a wide range of options and features. Ed-
wards offers reliable clocks, controllers, and accessories compat-

110-2191 Surface Mount Door: 3 lb, 7 oz (1.6 kg)
145-184   Backbox: 8 lb, 7 oz (3.8 kg)
Page 9 of 10  D A T A  S H E E T  85098-0003
 Not to be used for installation purposes.  Issue 4
Ordering Information
Model Description
Two-inch Digital Clock Housing and Associated Equipment
24D20A Two-inch Digital Clock
24ZB20 Two-inch Digital Clock
110-1674 Wall Mount Dual Enclosure for 2" Clock
110-1675 Ceiling Mount Dual Enclosure for 2" Clock
8A225 Surface Mount back box for 2" Clock
24ZBM2040 Wireless Module for 24ZB20
RACO 696 Two-gang masonry box
24SS Series Secondary Analog Clock*
24SS12RDAGA Clock, 12" Round, Double Wall, 115Vac/60Hz
24SS12RDAGA-
SPD
Clock, 12" Round, Double Face Wall,
115Vac/60Hz, Shatterproof Lens
24SS12RDAGC Clock, 12" Round, Double Face Wall, 24Vac/60Hz
24SS12RDAGC-
SPD
Clock, 12" Round, Double Wall Face, 24Vac/60Hz
Shatterproof Lens
24SS12RFAGA Clock, 12" Round, Semi-Flush, 115Vac/60Hz
24SS12RFAGA-
SPS
Clock, 12" Round, Semi-Flush, 115Vac/60Hz,
Shatterproof Lens
24SS12RFAGC Clock, 12" Round, Semi-Flush, 24Vac/60Hz
24SS12RFAGC-
SPS
Clock, 12" Round, Semi-Flush, 24Vac/60Hz,
Shatterproof Lens
24SS12RSAGA Clock, 12" Round, Surface, 115Vac/60Hz
24SS12RSAGA-
SPS
Clock, 12" Round, Surface, 115Vac/60Hz,
Shatterproof Lens
24SS12RSAGC Clock, 12" Round, Surface, 24Vac/60Hz
24SS12RSAGC-
SPS
Clock, 12" Round, Surface, 24Vac/60Hz,
Shatterproof Lens
24SS15RDAGA Clock, 15"  Round, Double Wall, 115Vac/60Hz
24SS15RDAGC Clock, 15" Round, Double Wall, 24Vac/60Hz
24SS15REAGC Clock, 15" Round, Double Ceiling, 24Vac/60Hz
24SS15RFAGA Clock, 15" Round, Semi Flush, 115Vac/60Hz
24SS15RFAGC Clock, 15" Round, Semi Flush, 24Vac/60Hz
24SS15RSAGA Clock, 15" Round, Surface, 115Vac/60Hz
24SS15RSAGC Clock, 15" Round, Surface, 24Vac/60Hz
Wireguard
23 WG 12S For 12 in Surface/Semiflush Clock
23 WG 15S For 15 in Surface/Semiflush Clock
23D Dual Conversion Ring for 12" Round Clock

RACO Model 696 Two-gang masonry box, 3-3/4 in (9.5 cm) high,
3-25/32 in (9.6 cm) wide, 3-1/2 in (9 cm) deep
24ZB40 Two-inch Digital Secondary Clock
24ZBM2040 Wireless Module for 24ZB40
Digital Clock/Speaker and Associated Equipment
110-3822 Digital Clock Speaker Housing
This housing has the opening and capability for
mounting a standard 8 in ( 20.3 cm) round speaker.
145-192 Backbox, flush mount. Overall dimensions: 13-3/4
in (35 cm) wide, 12-3/4 in (32.4 cm) high, 3-1/4 in
(8.3 cm) deep. Rear of box dimensions: 12-1/2 in
(31.8 cm) wide, 12-3/4 in (32.4 cm) high.
110-788 Surface or Double face Clock/Spk Enclosure
5A606 Speaker W/Transformer
Analog Secondary Clock and Associated Equipment
24SC15R-SPL 15" Smart Analog Clock
24SC12R-SPL 12" Smart Analog Clock
24A715 Master Program Clock
24A715M Master Time/Program Clock (M= Modem optional)
StarCall or MCS350 System
StarCall Master Program Clock